
no. タイトル 制作年 マテリアル 価格（税込）

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

untitled

untitled

untitled

untitled

untitled

untitled

untitled

untitled

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

シナベニア　　インク　パステル　クレパス

￥23,100-

￥14,300-

￥16,500-

応相談

応相談

￥23,100-

￥14,300-

￥14,300-

サイズ(cm)

2×65×2

7×23×10

8×30×13

可変

可変

10×55×20

6×18×7

21×7×7

01. 03.

04.

05.

　02.

07.06.
08.

若宮綾子　展
2 0 2 2 . 1 0 . 2 4  -  1 0 . 2 9


